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Dahac

Tekma|
1

Tekma

2- 1|

Tekma

2-2

Tekma

BaraZ

Skupaj|

Andraz Cijan Brkic
QUINTON
KK KARLO - Maribor

0,00

4,00

8,00

4,00

16,00

Ajda Usen
DIAMANTE
KK SLOVENJ GRADEC

4,00

0,00

4,00

12,00

20,00

Nina Jovovié
DIAMANT™S DREAM
KK KARLO - Maribor

1,09

4,00

8,00

8,00

21,09

Nina Pangersic
PAPILLON D~AMOUR
KK SUPRINN

1,57

12,00

5,00

8,00

26,57

Ema Macek Lezaic
ESME
KK VELENJE

5,66

8,00

Nina Obrovnik
CHICOLINO 17
KK KARLO - Maribor

15,94




